WEBSITE | www.everwinpneumatic.com
FAX  | +886-4-2333-2999
TEL. | +886-4-2333-0555
E-MAIL   | sales@everwinpneumatic.com
ADD. | No.7, Wugong 7th Road, Wufeng District,
           Taichung City, 413, Taiwan
TOUGHER   FASTER   SMARTER
SN32-590W
32mm Industria l
JK590 Walking Stick Stapler
1-1/4"
TOOL FEATURES
TOOL SPECS
Weight
Operating Pressure
Height
Width
Length
4.11 kgs  (9.0 lbs)
5~6.9 bar  (70~100 psi)
841mm  (33.1")
60mm  (2.37")
352mm  (13.8")
Applications Carton to Wood Stapling on
Hard-to Reach Spots
Type
C
Loading Capacity
A
B
KIHLBERG 590 / Omer 590
0.9 x 1.9mm  (0.035" x 0.075")
100
16~32mm  (5/8"~1-1/4")
24mm  (15/16")
FASTENER SPECS
AAA
BBB
CCC
4
1
2
3
1. Rubber handle grip.
2. Steel walking stick concentric to staple exit point.
3. Aluminum engine.
4. Pneumatically actuated trigger.
．Extended walking stick for hard-to-reach spots.
．Driving depth adjustable to penetrate pallet without
    damaging carton.